
CMSA World Championship

ShootPony.com Results By Stage

Stage 1

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Turner Thompson 1 11.64 0 11.64 1D1 $189.0014195 MM

Zane Chunn 1 11.642 0 11.642 1D2 $146.00334 MM

Chad Little 1 11.807 0 11.807 1D3 $109.001305 MM

Abby Esau 1 12.047 0 12.047 1D4 $87.006892 MM

JD Casperson 1 12.049 0 12.049 1D5 $73.0016515 MM

Nekkei Sanford 1 12.173 0 12.173 1D6 $66.0016699 MM

Kenda Lenseigne 1 12.237 0 12.237 1D7 $58.0087 MM

De Chapman 1 12.312 0 12.312 1D8 3616 MM

Bobby Chevarria 1 12.474 0 12.474 1D9 9547 MM

Paul Chapman 1 12.481 0 12.481 1D10 3615 MM

Carrie Hirshberg 1 12.528 0 12.528 1D11 9299 MM

Trey Casperson 1 12.558 0 12.558 1D12 16944 MM

Matt Sronce 1 12.663 0 12.663 1D13 1000 MM

Cain Quam 1 12.674 0 12.674 1D14 11573 MM

Rob Boucher 1 12.675 0 12.675 1D15 11927 MM

Lincoln Male 1 12.679 0 12.679 1D16 15755 MM

Clara Oyer 1 12.745 0 12.745 1D17 15011 MM

David Mitchell 1 12.76 0 12.76 1D18 14745 MM

Morgan Stumpf 1 12.801 0 12.801 1D19 13508 MM

Tammy Billingsley - Heath 1 12.828 0 12.828 1D20 1409 MM

Lauren Finch 1 12.869 0 12.869 1D21 10617 MM

Mike Lewallen 1 12.92 0 12.92 1D22 5720 MM

Keelyn McGiboney 1 12.988 0 12.988 1D23 15537 MM

Ella Kelly 1 12.995 0 12.995 1D24 17901 MM

Kelli Shryock 1 13.13 0 13.13 2D1 $162.007109 MM

JD Graham 1 13.144 0 13.144 2D2 $125.009499 MM

Chris Dye 1 13.23 0 13.23 2D3 $94.0015439 MM

Justin Alps 1 13.253 0 13.253 2D4 $75.0018758 MM

Taylor Goin 1 13.294 0 13.294 2D5 $62.0018003 MM

LillyAnn Chromey 1 13.329 0 13.329 2D6 $56.0014601 MM

Trevor Hirshberg 1 13.35 0 13.35 2D7 $50.0016068 MM

Adam Davis 1 13.405 0 13.405 2D8 6505 MM

Taryn Thompson 1 13.406 0 13.406 2D9 14196 MM

Rafe Persch 1 13.435 0 13.435 2D10 16721 MM

Diane Male 1 13.549 0 13.549 2D11 11421 MM

Curtis Clausen 1 13.562 0 13.562 2D12 10776 MM

Hayden Phillips 1 13.565 0 13.565 2D13 15594 MM

Jerry Jacobs 1 13.603 0 13.603 2D14 8105 MM

Dale Klotz 1 13.608 0 13.608 2D15 10643 MM

Dan Byrd 1 13.62 0 13.62 2D16 1726 MM



Stage 1

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Avery Persch 1 13.763 0 13.763 2D17 16722 MM

Mark Plowman (JR) 1 13.772 0 13.772 2D18 14397 MM

Jackie Materi 1 13.776 0 13.776 2D19 17625 MM

Keith Benz 1 13.845 0 13.845 2D20 14156 MM

Matt Yarbrough 1 13.845 0 13.845 2D21 19510 MM

Tyler Woodard 1 13.892 0 13.892 2D22 17747 MM

Jesse Anderson 1 13.906 0 13.906 2D23 18037 MM

Joe Shinkle 1 13.95 0 13.95 2D24 19475 MM

Justin Smith 1 13.961 0 13.961 3D1 $108.0016638 MM

Jessica Emmons 1 13.984 0 13.984 3D2 $83.005536 MM

Alexa Herrington 1 14.069 0 14.069 3D3 $62.0017643 MM

Dan Littlefield 1 14.203 0 14.203 3D4 $50.0015324 MM

Ashley Kindred 1 14.223 0 14.223 3D5 $42.0016090 MM

Ramiro Gonzalez 1 14.385 0 14.385 3D6 $37.0019153 MM

John Krohmer 1 14.414 0 14.414 3D7 $33.0010861 MM

Kourtnee Metz 1 14.418 0 14.418 3D8 18213 MM

Amy Moon 1 14.512 0 14.512 3D9 16664 MM

Leanne Louive 1 14.544 0 14.544 3D10 16967 MM

Scott Vanderhoofven 1 14.565 0 14.565 3D11 17285 MM

Tristen Wikel 1 14.683 0 14.683 3D12 18058 MM

KC Goin 1 14.688 0 14.688 3D13 18000 MM

Pete Melby 1 14.726 0 14.726 3D14 17535 MM

Chad Brewer 1 14.951 0 14.951 3D15 10084 MM

Tasha Chevarria 1 15.011 0 15.011 3D16 9548 MM

Diane Holmes 1 15.013 0 15.013 3D17 1938 MM

Katrina Klotz 1 15.017 0 15.017 3D18 10644 MM

Paul Reyes 1 15.022 0 15.022 3D19 18245 MM

Jason Erhardt 1 15.328 0 15.328 3D20 12066 MM

Tamara Berezay 1 15.416 0 15.416 3D21 8760 MM

Nathanial Reams 1 15.496 0 15.496 3D22 19679 MM

Jessica Baker 1 15.603 0 15.603 3D23 19118 MM

Kristie Tow 1 15.774 0 15.774 3D24 18108 MM

Trey Temple 1 15.909 0 15.909 4D1 $81.0017444 MM

Justin Byars 1 15.974 0 15.974 4D2 $62.0016777 MM

Judy Moore 1 16 0 16 4D3 $47.003955 MM

Sabrina Lewallen 1 16.172 0 16.172 4D4 $37.005721 MM

Rachelle Henne 1 16.297 0 16.297 4D5 $31.008690 MM

Mike Daniels 1 16.489 0 16.489 4D6 $28.0017198 MM

Chrissy Lindahl 1 16.497 0 16.497 4D7 $25.0019505 MM

Steve Kukowski 1 16.588 0 16.588 4D8 15900 MM

Lisa Dippel 1 16.603 0 16.603 4D9 3083 MM

Traci Garland 1 16.968 0 16.968 4D10 14771 MM

David Price 1 17.536 0 17.536 4D11 8571 MM

Ricky Broussard 1 17.555 0 17.555 4D12 17993 MM



Stage 1

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Julie Saretsky 1 17.715 0 17.715 4D13 15965 MM

Jocelyn Armstrong 1 17.99 0 17.99 4D14 18699 MM

Stacey Moon 1 18.15 0 18.15 4D15 17496 MM

Stephanie Brewer 1 18.411 0 18.411 4D16 10083 MM

Leaha Lindsley 1 18.434 0 18.434 4D17 18281 MM

Justin Talbot 1 19.004 0 19.004 4D18 19842 MM

Ryan Greer 1 19.226 0 19.226 4D19 20018 MM

Joan Goodell 1 19.281 0 19.281 4D20 18096 MM

Jodi Kelly 1 20.056 0 20.056 4D21 17900 MM

Cali Jo Reisenauer 1 20.395 0 20.395 4D22 15740 MM

Callen Chevarria 1 20.589 0 20.589 4D23 11577 MM

Julie Lane 1 24.042 0 24.042 4D24 19210 MM

Wendell Stamey 1 25.164 0 25.164 4D25 17462 MM

Dylan Lawson 1 11.852 5 16.852 00 12972 MM

Brett Borkowski 1 11.977 5 16.977 00 5562 MM

Kayla Lewallen 1 12.34 5 17.34 00 5723 MM

Tyler Chambers 1 12.508 5 17.508 00 14309 MM

Scott Strader 1 12.792 5 17.792 00 14704 MM

Riley Davis 1 12.951 5 17.951 00 10070 MM

Tammy Knopp 1 13.339 5 18.339 00 13715 MM

Troy Kerr 1 13.401 5 18.401 00 9695 MM

Faythe Yarbrough 1 13.504 5 18.504 00 18064 MM

Ben Harness 1 13.61 5 18.61 00 18640 MM

Derek Edwards 1 13.785 5 18.785 00 19175 MM

David Royal 1 13.815 5 18.815 00 15031 MM

Emily Honeyman 1 13.866 5 18.866 00 17688 MM

Kay LaCoe 1 13.869 5 18.869 00 14340 MM

Robin Howard 1 14.017 5 19.017 00 14759 MM

Steve Flint 1 14.411 5 19.411 00 17978 MM

Amber Rinell 1 14.416 5 19.416 00 13797 MM

Pam Horner 1 14.92 5 19.92 00 6832 MM

Mary Shue 1 15.44 5 20.44 00 14354 MM

Harley Armstrong 1 16.95 5 21.95 00 18698 MM

Dwight Barhite 1 17.065 5 22.065 00 9968 MM

Ali Cooper 1 17.45 5 22.45 00 17706 MM

Lee Jean Stafford 1 17.508 5 22.508 00 4860 MM

Jeanne' Davis 1 12.578 10 22.578 00 6506 MM

Jaye Kukowski 1 17.696 5 22.696 00 13057 MM

Christa Paterson 1 13.314 10 23.314 00 10875 MM

Judd Casperson 1 13.342 10 23.342 00 16945 MM

Courtney Roberts 1 18.357 5 23.357 00 18638 MM

Melynda Larsen 1 13.772 10 23.772 00 14832 MM

Nicole Wood 1 20.029 5 25.029 00 18623 MM

Crystal Smith 1 12.707 15 27.707 00 11167 MM



Stage 1

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Ruby Rodriguez 1 19.933 10 29.933 00 15566 MM

Jaci Rae Reisenauer 1 60 60 60 00 15738 MM



Stage 2

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Zane Chunn 1 15.27 0 15.27 1D1 $189.00334 MM

Dylan Lawson 1 15.488 0 15.488 1D2 $146.0012972 MM

Turner Thompson 1 15.508 0 15.508 1D3 $109.0014195 MM

Kenda Lenseigne 1 15.523 0 15.523 1D4 $87.0087 MM

Brett Borkowski 1 15.545 0 15.545 1D5 $73.005562 MM

Matt Sronce 1 15.715 0 15.715 1D6 $66.001000 MM

Taylor Goin 1 15.854 0 15.854 1D7 $58.0018003 MM

Clara Oyer 1 15.905 0 15.905 1D8 15011 MM

Diane Male 1 15.959 0 15.959 1D9 11421 MM

Tammy Billingsley - Heath 1 16.04 0 16.04 1D10 1409 MM

Kayla Lewallen 1 16.114 0 16.114 1D11 5723 MM

Cain Quam 1 16.119 0 16.119 1D12 11573 MM

Tyler Chambers 1 16.243 0 16.243 1D13 14309 MM

Abby Esau 1 16.257 0 16.257 1D14 6892 MM

Paul Chapman 1 16.295 0 16.295 1D15 3615 MM

Ella Kelly 1 16.339 0 16.339 1D16 17901 MM

Morgan Stumpf 1 16.35 0 16.35 1D17 13508 MM

Mike Lewallen 1 16.436 0 16.436 2D1 $162.005720 MM

Crystal Smith 1 16.436 0 16.436 1D18 11167 MM

Matt Yarbrough 1 16.472 0 16.472 2D2 $125.0019510 MM

Jeanne' Davis 1 16.483 0 16.483 2D3 $94.006506 MM

Rob Boucher 1 16.483 0 16.483 2D4 $75.0011927 MM

Jaci Rae Reisenauer 1 16.604 0 16.604 2D5 $62.0015738 MM

Lincoln Male 1 16.653 0 16.653 2D6 $56.0015755 MM

Christa Paterson 1 16.839 0 16.839 2D7 $50.0010875 MM

Tristen Wikel 1 16.868 0 16.868 2D8 18058 MM

Scott Strader 1 16.909 0 16.909 2D9 14704 MM

Riley Davis 1 16.921 0 16.921 2D10 10070 MM

Ben Harness 1 16.945 0 16.945 2D11 18640 MM

Curtis Clausen 1 16.955 0 16.955 2D12 10776 MM

Melynda Larsen 1 16.992 0 16.992 2D13 14832 MM

Avery Persch 1 17.117 0 17.117 2D14 16722 MM

Troy Kerr 1 17.148 0 17.148 2D15 9695 MM

Faythe Yarbrough 1 17.152 0 17.152 2D16 18064 MM

KC Goin 1 17.163 0 17.163 2D17 18000 MM

Hayden Phillips 1 17.168 0 17.168 2D18 15594 MM

Jesse Anderson 1 17.239 0 17.239 3D1 $108.0018037 MM

Tyler Woodard 1 17.328 0 17.328 3D2 $83.0017747 MM

Amber Rinell 1 17.505 0 17.505 3D3 $62.0013797 MM

Leanne Louive 1 17.573 0 17.573 3D4 $50.0016967 MM

John Krohmer 1 17.578 0 17.578 3D5 $42.0010861 MM

Ramiro Gonzalez 1 17.603 0 17.603 3D6 $37.0019153 MM

Adam Davis 1 17.683 0 17.683 3D7 $33.006505 MM

Dan Byrd 1 17.72 0 17.72 3D8 1726 MM



Stage 2

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Rafe Persch 1 17.746 0 17.746 3D9 16721 MM

Ashley Kindred 1 17.748 0 17.748 3D10 16090 MM

Kristie Tow 1 18.071 0 18.071 3D11 18108 MM

Trey Temple 1 18.155 0 18.155 3D12 17444 MM

Jessica Baker 1 18.409 0 18.409 3D13 19118 MM

Ali Cooper 1 18.458 0 18.458 3D14 17706 MM

Jason Erhardt 1 18.522 0 18.522 3D15 12066 MM

Nathanial Reams 1 18.58 0 18.58 3D16 19679 MM

Dwight Barhite 1 18.853 0 18.853 3D17 9968 MM

Tamara Berezay 1 18.98 0 18.98 3D18 8760 MM

Paul Reyes 1 19.139 0 19.139 4D1 $81.0018245 MM

Chrissy Lindahl 1 19.384 0 19.384 4D2 $62.0019505 MM

Mike Daniels 1 19.598 0 19.598 4D3 $47.0017198 MM

Lee Jean Stafford 1 19.615 0 19.615 4D4 $37.004860 MM

Justin Byars 1 19.724 0 19.724 4D5 $31.0016777 MM

Stacey Moon 1 20.051 0 20.051 4D6 $28.0017496 MM

Lisa Dippel 1 20.222 0 20.222 4D7 $25.003083 MM

Ruby Rodriguez 1 20.454 0 20.454 4D8 15566 MM

Ryan Greer 1 20.569 0 20.569 4D9 20018 MM

Julie Saretsky 1 20.802 0 20.802 4D10 15965 MM

Judy Moore 1 21.057 0 21.057 4D11 3955 MM

Cali Jo Reisenauer 1 21.189 0 21.189 4D12 15740 MM

Jodi Kelly 1 21.244 0 21.244 4D13 17900 MM

Ricky Broussard 1 21.706 0 21.706 4D14 17993 MM

Jocelyn Armstrong 1 22.154 0 22.154 4D15 18699 MM

Justin Talbot 1 22.262 0 22.262 4D16 19842 MM

Traci Garland 1 22.468 0 22.468 4D17 14771 MM

Nicole Wood 1 23.844 0 23.844 4D18 18623 MM

Julie Lane 1 25.92 0 25.92 4D19 19210 MM

Callen Chevarria 1 27.224 0 27.224 4D20 11577 MM

Wendell Stamey 1 28.087 0 28.087 4D21 17462 MM

JD Casperson 1 15.263 5 20.263 00 16515 MM

De Chapman 1 15.601 5 20.601 00 3616 MM

Judd Casperson 1 15.838 5 20.838 00 16945 MM

Chad Little 1 15.969 5 20.969 00 1305 MM

JD Graham 1 16.021 5 21.021 00 9499 MM

LillyAnn Chromey 1 16.039 5 21.039 00 14601 MM

Keelyn McGiboney 1 16.135 5 21.135 00 15537 MM

Kourtnee Metz 1 16.289 5 21.289 00 18213 MM

Carrie Hirshberg 1 16.29 5 21.29 00 9299 MM

Taryn Thompson 1 16.357 5 21.357 00 14196 MM

Trevor Hirshberg 1 16.368 5 21.368 00 16068 MM

Lauren Finch 1 16.467 5 21.467 00 10617 MM

Justin Alps 1 16.858 5 21.858 00 18758 MM



Stage 2

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Jessica Emmons 1 16.961 5 21.961 00 5536 MM

Bobby Chevarria 1 17.001 5 22.001 00 9547 MM

Mark Plowman (JR) 1 17.058 5 22.058 00 14397 MM

Keith Benz 1 17.149 5 22.149 00 14156 MM

Chad Brewer 1 17.178 5 22.178 00 10084 MM

Jackie Materi 1 17.214 5 22.214 00 17625 MM

Kay LaCoe 1 17.244 5 22.244 00 14340 MM

Dan Littlefield 1 17.275 5 22.275 00 15324 MM

Emily Honeyman 1 17.431 5 22.431 00 17688 MM

Rachelle Henne 1 17.498 5 22.498 00 8690 MM

Steve Flint 1 17.659 5 22.659 00 17978 MM

Robin Howard 1 17.753 5 22.753 00 14759 MM

Scott Vanderhoofven 1 18.376 5 23.376 00 17285 MM

Tasha Chevarria 1 18.38 5 23.38 00 9548 MM

Dale Klotz 1 18.435 5 23.435 00 10643 MM

Katrina Klotz 1 18.701 5 23.701 00 10644 MM

Sabrina Lewallen 1 18.812 5 23.812 00 5721 MM

Leaha Lindsley 1 18.838 5 23.838 00 18281 MM

Steve Kukowski 1 19.196 5 24.196 00 15900 MM

Nekkei Sanford 1 15.804 10 25.804 00 16699 MM

David Mitchell 1 15.832 10 25.832 00 14745 MM

Trey Casperson 1 15.838 10 25.838 00 16944 MM

David Price 1 21.88 5 26.88 00 8571 MM

Derek Edwards 1 16.949 10 26.949 00 19175 MM

Justin Smith 1 16.949 10 26.949 00 16638 MM

Kelli Shryock 1 17.183 10 27.183 00 7109 MM

Chris Dye 1 17.272 10 27.272 00 15439 MM

Alexa Herrington 1 17.31 10 27.31 00 17643 MM

Jaye Kukowski 1 22.515 5 27.515 00 13057 MM

Diane Holmes 1 17.546 10 27.546 00 1938 MM

Pete Melby 1 17.644 10 27.644 00 17535 MM

Amy Moon 1 18.115 10 28.115 00 16664 MM

Joe Shinkle 1 18.208 10 28.208 00 19475 MM

Joan Goodell 1 24.875 5 29.875 00 18096 MM

Harley Armstrong 1 20.024 10 30.024 00 18698 MM

Mary Shue 1 25.811 5 30.811 00 14354 MM

Tammy Knopp 1 16.523 15 31.523 00 13715 MM

Pam Horner 1 17.974 15 32.974 00 6832 MM

Jerry Jacobs 1 18.048 15 33.048 00 8105 MM

David Royal 1 19.434 15 34.434 00 15031 MM

Stephanie Brewer 1 22.804 15 37.804 00 10083 MM

Courtney Roberts 1 29.285 30 59.285 00 18638 MM



Stage 3

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Dylan Lawson 1 10.232 0 10.232 1D1 $189.0012972 MM

Matt Sronce 1 10.537 0 10.537 1D2 $146.001000 MM

Kenda Lenseigne 1 10.549 0 10.549 1D3 $109.0087 MM

Turner Thompson 1 10.566 0 10.566 1D4 $87.0014195 MM

Zane Chunn 1 10.609 0 10.609 1D5 $73.00334 MM

Nekkei Sanford 1 10.612 0 10.612 1D6 $66.0016699 MM

Scott Strader 1 10.749 0 10.749 1D7 $58.0014704 MM

Jeanne' Davis 1 10.795 0 10.795 1D8 6506 MM

Keelyn McGiboney 1 10.83 0 10.83 1D9 15537 MM

Mike Lewallen 1 10.942 0 10.942 1D10 5720 MM

Abby Esau 1 11.005 0 11.005 1D11 6892 MM

Paul Chapman 1 11.031 0 11.031 1D12 3615 MM

Ella Kelly 1 11.031 0 11.031 1D13 17901 MM

Keith Benz 1 11.055 0 11.055 1D14 14156 MM

Morgan Stumpf 1 11.068 0 11.068 1D15 13508 MM

Lauren Finch 1 11.07 0 11.07 1D16 10617 MM

Jessica Emmons 1 11.077 0 11.077 1D17 5536 MM

Rob Boucher 1 11.083 0 11.083 1D18 11927 MM

Crystal Smith 1 11.164 0 11.164 1D19 11167 MM

JD Graham 1 11.177 0 11.177 1D20 9499 MM

Cain Quam 1 11.219 0 11.219 1D21 11573 MM

Curtis Clausen 1 11.298 0 11.298 1D22 10776 MM

LillyAnn Chromey 1 11.305 0 11.305 2D1 $162.0014601 MM

Lincoln Male 1 11.322 0 11.322 2D2 $125.0015755 MM

Tammy Knopp 1 11.386 0 11.386 2D3 $94.0013715 MM

Bobby Chevarria 1 11.422 0 11.422 2D4 $75.009547 MM

Trevor Hirshberg 1 11.486 0 11.486 2D5 $62.0016068 MM

Ben Harness 1 11.549 0 11.549 2D6 $56.0018640 MM

Carrie Hirshberg 1 11.56 0 11.56 2D7 $50.009299 MM

Diane Male 1 11.561 0 11.561 2D8 11421 MM

Judd Casperson 1 11.595 0 11.595 2D9 16945 MM

Rachelle Henne 1 11.63 0 11.63 2D10 8690 MM

Troy Kerr 1 11.641 0 11.641 2D11 9695 MM

Kourtnee Metz 1 11.661 0 11.661 2D12 18213 MM

Melynda Larsen 1 11.686 0 11.686 2D13 14832 MM

Matt Yarbrough 1 11.692 0 11.692 2D14 19510 MM

Kelli Shryock 1 11.722 0 11.722 2D15 7109 MM

Dan Byrd 1 11.776 0 11.776 2D16 1726 MM

Justin Smith 1 11.859 0 11.859 2D17 16638 MM

Rafe Persch 1 11.934 0 11.934 2D18 16721 MM

Justin Alps 1 11.986 0 11.986 2D19 18758 MM

Amber Rinell 1 11.994 0 11.994 2D20 13797 MM

Hayden Phillips 1 12.121 0 12.121 2D21 15594 MM

Derek Edwards 1 12.171 0 12.171 2D22 19175 MM



Stage 3

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Jackie Materi 1 12.185 0 12.185 3D1 $108.0017625 MM

Pete Melby 1 12.241 0 12.241 3D2 $83.0017535 MM

Joe Shinkle 1 12.273 0 12.273 3D3 $62.0019475 MM

Christa Paterson 1 12.318 0 12.318 3D4 $50.0010875 MM

Jason Erhardt 1 12.334 0 12.334 3D5 $42.0012066 MM

Ramiro Gonzalez 1 12.355 0 12.355 3D6 $37.0019153 MM

Chad Brewer 1 12.401 0 12.401 3D7 $33.0010084 MM

John Krohmer 1 12.436 0 12.436 3D8 10861 MM

Kristie Tow 1 12.497 0 12.497 3D9 18108 MM

Ashley Kindred 1 12.6 0 12.6 3D10 16090 MM

Nathanial Reams 1 12.632 0 12.632 3D11 19679 MM

Tristen Wikel 1 12.642 0 12.642 3D12 18058 MM

Pam Horner 1 12.709 0 12.709 3D13 6832 MM

Jessica Baker 1 12.867 0 12.867 3D14 19118 MM

Scott Vanderhoofven 1 12.991 0 12.991 3D15 17285 MM

KC Goin 1 13.021 0 13.021 3D16 18000 MM

David Price 1 13.217 0 13.217 3D17 8571 MM

Leanne Louive 1 13.269 0 13.269 3D18 16967 MM

Tyler Woodard 1 13.582 0 13.582 3D19 17747 MM

Mary Shue 1 13.593 0 13.593 3D20 14354 MM

Adam Davis 1 13.631 0 13.631 3D21 6505 MM

Chrissy Lindahl 1 13.791 0 13.791 3D22 19505 MM

Katrina Klotz 1 13.928 0 13.928 4D1 $81.0010644 MM

Sabrina Lewallen 1 13.961 0 13.961 4D2 $62.005721 MM

Mike Daniels 1 13.966 0 13.966 4D3 $47.0017198 MM

Justin Byars 1 14.636 0 14.636 4D4 $37.0016777 MM

Steve Kukowski 1 14.754 0 14.754 4D5 $31.0015900 MM

Jaye Kukowski 1 14.978 0 14.978 4D6 $28.0013057 MM

Judy Moore 1 15.122 0 15.122 4D7 $25.003955 MM

Paul Reyes 1 15.161 0 15.161 4D8 18245 MM

Lisa Dippel 1 15.598 0 15.598 4D9 3083 MM

Julie Saretsky 1 15.71 0 15.71 4D10 15965 MM

Leaha Lindsley 1 15.827 0 15.827 4D11 18281 MM

Trey Casperson 1 15.854 0 15.854 4D12 16944 MM

Ruby Rodriguez 1 16.103 0 16.103 4D13 15566 MM

Ryan Greer 1 16.455 0 16.455 4D14 20018 MM

Jodi Kelly 1 16.494 0 16.494 4D15 17900 MM

Harley Armstrong 1 16.586 0 16.586 4D16 18698 MM

Joan Goodell 1 17.879 0 17.879 4D17 18096 MM

Cali Jo Reisenauer 1 18.007 0 18.007 4D18 15740 MM

Jocelyn Armstrong 1 18.058 0 18.058 4D19 18699 MM

Nicole Wood 1 18.957 0 18.957 4D20 18623 MM

Julie Lane 1 20.366 0 20.366 4D21 19210 MM

Wendell Stamey 1 20.436 0 20.436 4D22 17462 MM



Stage 3

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

JD Casperson 1 10.406 5 15.406 00 16515 MM

Chad Little 1 10.614 5 15.614 00 1305 MM

De Chapman 1 10.74 5 15.74 00 3616 MM

Clara Oyer 1 10.791 5 15.791 00 15011 MM

Kayla Lewallen 1 10.886 5 15.886 00 5723 MM

Tyler Chambers 1 11.055 5 16.055 00 14309 MM

Tammy Billingsley - Heath 1 11.09 5 16.09 00 1409 MM

Riley Davis 1 11.213 5 16.213 00 10070 MM

Jesse Anderson 1 11.253 5 16.253 00 18037 MM

Taylor Goin 1 11.418 5 16.418 00 18003 MM

Mark Plowman (JR) 1 11.527 5 16.527 00 14397 MM

Jerry Jacobs 1 11.963 5 16.963 00 8105 MM

Dale Klotz 1 11.977 5 16.977 00 10643 MM

Dan Littlefield 1 11.995 5 16.995 00 15324 MM

Avery Persch 1 12.01 5 17.01 00 16722 MM

Taryn Thompson 1 12.071 5 17.071 00 14196 MM

Amy Moon 1 12.136 5 17.136 00 16664 MM

Alexa Herrington 1 12.379 5 17.379 00 17643 MM

Kay LaCoe 1 12.408 5 17.408 00 14340 MM

Faythe Yarbrough 1 12.427 5 17.427 00 18064 MM

Diane Holmes 1 12.496 5 17.496 00 1938 MM

Jaci Rae Reisenauer 1 12.732 5 17.732 00 15738 MM

Tamara Berezay 1 12.978 5 17.978 00 8760 MM

Emily Honeyman 1 13.276 5 18.276 00 17688 MM

Robin Howard 1 13.331 5 18.331 00 14759 MM

Stacey Moon 1 14.087 5 19.087 00 17496 MM

Lee Jean Stafford 1 15.375 5 20.375 00 4860 MM

Callen Chevarria 1 15.59 5 20.59 00 11577 MM

Ricky Broussard 1 15.76 5 20.76 00 17993 MM

Justin Talbot 1 15.907 5 20.907 00 19842 MM

Stephanie Brewer 1 16.18 5 21.18 00 10083 MM

Courtney Roberts 1 16.222 5 21.222 00 18638 MM

David Mitchell 1 11.441 10 21.441 00 14745 MM

David Royal 1 12.378 10 22.378 00 15031 MM

Trey Temple 1 12.665 10 22.665 00 17444 MM

Ali Cooper 1 12.857 10 22.857 00 17706 MM

Tasha Chevarria 1 13.543 10 23.543 00 9548 MM

Traci Garland 1 15.198 10 25.198 00 14771 MM

Steve Flint 1 12.358 15 27.358 00 17978 MM

Dwight Barhite 1 13.939 15 28.939 00 9968 MM

Brett Borkowski 1 10.298 20 30.298 00 5562 MM

Chris Dye 1 60 60 60 00 15439 MM



Stage 4

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Zane Chunn 1 15.331 0 15.331 1D1 $189.00334 MM

Kenda Lenseigne 1 15.518 0 15.518 1D2 $146.0087 MM

Cain Quam 1 15.563 0 15.563 1D3 $109.0011573 MM

Turner Thompson 1 15.702 0 15.702 1D4 $87.0014195 MM

Dylan Lawson 1 15.725 0 15.725 1D5 $73.0012972 MM

Chad Little 1 16.194 0 16.194 1D6 $66.001305 MM

Abby Esau 1 16.307 0 16.307 1D7 $58.006892 MM

Trey Casperson 1 16.425 0 16.425 1D8 16944 MM

Taylor Goin 1 16.456 0 16.456 1D9 18003 MM

Matt Sronce 1 16.462 0 16.462 1D10 1000 MM

Rafe Persch 1 16.556 0 16.556 1D11 16721 MM

Tammy Knopp 1 16.565 0 16.565 1D12 13715 MM

De Chapman 1 16.612 0 16.612 1D13 3616 MM

Clara Oyer 1 16.63 0 16.63 1D14 15011 MM

JD Casperson 1 16.663 0 16.663 1D15 16515 MM

Carrie Hirshberg 1 16.701 0 16.701 1D16 9299 MM

Jessica Emmons 1 16.714 0 16.714 1D17 5536 MM

Taryn Thompson 1 16.857 0 16.857 1D18 14196 MM

Brett Borkowski 1 16.896 0 16.896 1D19 5562 MM

Keelyn McGiboney 1 16.934 0 16.934 1D20 15537 MM

Lauren Finch 1 16.938 0 16.938 1D21 10617 MM

Tristen Wikel 1 16.957 0 16.957 1D22 18058 MM

Jeanne' Davis 1 17.01 0 17.01 1D23 6506 MM

Justin Alps 1 17.024 0 17.024 1D24 18758 MM

LillyAnn Chromey 1 17.048 0 17.048 2D1 $162.0014601 MM

Paul Chapman 1 17.085 0 17.085 2D2 $125.003615 MM

Ella Kelly 1 17.121 0 17.121 2D3 $94.0017901 MM

Rachelle Henne 1 17.225 0 17.225 2D4 $75.008690 MM

Steve Flint 1 17.229 0 17.229 2D5 $62.0017978 MM

Mike Lewallen 1 17.275 0 17.275 2D6 $56.005720 MM

Justin Smith 1 17.282 0 17.282 2D7 $50.0016638 MM

Morgan Stumpf 1 17.302 0 17.302 2D8 13508 MM

Dan Littlefield 1 17.347 0 17.347 2D9 15324 MM

Rob Boucher 1 17.353 0 17.353 2D10 11927 MM

Crystal Smith 1 17.459 0 17.459 2D11 11167 MM

Kourtnee Metz 1 17.495 0 17.495 2D12 18213 MM

Diane Holmes 1 17.519 0 17.519 2D13 1938 MM

Bobby Chevarria 1 17.549 0 17.549 2D14 9547 MM

Tyler Chambers 1 17.628 0 17.628 2D15 14309 MM

Avery Persch 1 17.63 0 17.63 2D16 16722 MM

Nekkei Sanford 1 17.663 0 17.663 2D17 16699 MM

Christa Paterson 1 17.667 0 17.667 2D18 10875 MM

Jaci Rae Reisenauer 1 17.69 0 17.69 2D19 15738 MM

Dan Byrd 1 17.69 0 17.69 2D20 1726 MM



Stage 4

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Jackie Materi 1 17.714 0 17.714 2D21 17625 MM

Joe Shinkle 1 17.831 0 17.831 2D22 19475 MM

Faythe Yarbrough 1 17.894 0 17.894 2D23 18064 MM

Emily Honeyman 1 17.932 0 17.932 2D24 17688 MM

Adam Davis 1 17.995 0 17.995 3D1 $108.006505 MM

Amber Rinell 1 18.076 0 18.076 3D2 $83.0013797 MM

Dale Klotz 1 18.158 0 18.158 3D3 $62.0010643 MM

Lincoln Male 1 18.246 0 18.246 3D4 $50.0015755 MM

Kay LaCoe 1 18.255 0 18.255 3D5 $42.0014340 MM

Curtis Clausen 1 18.3 0 18.3 3D6 $37.0010776 MM

Melynda Larsen 1 18.341 0 18.341 3D7 $33.0014832 MM

John Krohmer 1 18.39 0 18.39 3D8 10861 MM

KC Goin 1 18.408 0 18.408 3D9 18000 MM

Ashley Kindred 1 18.577 0 18.577 3D10 16090 MM

Chad Brewer 1 18.585 0 18.585 3D11 10084 MM

Ali Cooper 1 18.596 0 18.596 3D12 17706 MM

Troy Kerr 1 18.599 0 18.599 3D13 9695 MM

Leanne Louive 1 18.668 0 18.668 3D14 16967 MM

Mike Daniels 1 18.718 0 18.718 3D15 17198 MM

Ramiro Gonzalez 1 18.753 0 18.753 3D16 19153 MM

Jason Erhardt 1 18.765 0 18.765 3D17 12066 MM

Robin Howard 1 19.083 0 19.083 3D18 14759 MM

Jerry Jacobs 1 19.207 0 19.207 3D19 8105 MM

Nathanial Reams 1 19.216 0 19.216 3D20 19679 MM

David Royal 1 19.626 0 19.626 3D21 15031 MM

David Price 1 19.666 0 19.666 3D22 8571 MM

Sabrina Lewallen 1 19.971 0 19.971 3D23 5721 MM

Kayla Lewallen 1 20.064 0 20.064 3D24 5723 MM

Tamara Berezay 1 20.219 0 20.219 4D1 $81.008760 MM

Chrissy Lindahl 1 20.241 0 20.241 4D2 $62.0019505 MM

Hayden Phillips 1 20.269 0 20.269 4D3 $47.0015594 MM

Ricky Broussard 1 20.34 0 20.34 4D4 $37.0017993 MM

Stacey Moon 1 20.612 0 20.612 4D5 $31.0017496 MM

Lee Jean Stafford 1 20.63 0 20.63 4D6 $28.004860 MM

Jessica Baker 1 20.855 0 20.855 4D7 $25.0019118 MM

Jaye Kukowski 1 21.008 0 21.008 4D8 13057 MM

Julie Saretsky 1 21.091 0 21.091 4D9 15965 MM

Callen Chevarria 1 21.117 0 21.117 4D10 11577 MM

Steve Kukowski 1 21.334 0 21.334 4D11 15900 MM

Justin Byars 1 21.754 0 21.754 4D12 16777 MM

Traci Garland 1 21.76 0 21.76 4D13 14771 MM

Diane Male 1 21.781 0 21.781 4D14 11421 MM

Lisa Dippel 1 22.014 0 22.014 4D15 3083 MM

Ryan Greer 1 22.075 0 22.075 4D16 20018 MM



Stage 4

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Scott Vanderhoofven 1 22.291 0 22.291 4D17 17285 MM

Justin Talbot 1 22.301 0 22.301 4D18 19842 MM

Judy Moore 1 22.443 0 22.443 4D19 3955 MM

Jodi Kelly 1 22.477 0 22.477 4D20 17900 MM

Mary Shue 1 22.588 0 22.588 4D21 14354 MM

Stephanie Brewer 1 22.785 0 22.785 4D22 10083 MM

Harley Armstrong 1 23.769 0 23.769 4D23 18698 MM

Nicole Wood 1 25.679 0 25.679 4D24 18623 MM

Julie Lane 1 27.203 0 27.203 4D25 19210 MM

Wendell Stamey 1 29.191 0 29.191 4D26 17462 MM

Tammy Billingsley - Heath 1 16.424 5 21.424 00 1409 MM

Keith Benz 1 16.971 5 21.971 00 14156 MM

Jesse Anderson 1 17.075 5 22.075 00 18037 MM

Ben Harness 1 17.294 5 22.294 00 18640 MM

Judd Casperson 1 17.343 5 22.343 00 16945 MM

Amy Moon 1 17.852 5 22.852 00 16664 MM

Matt Yarbrough 1 17.908 5 22.908 00 19510 MM

David Mitchell 1 17.981 5 22.981 00 14745 MM

Pete Melby 1 18.057 5 23.057 00 17535 MM

Scott Strader 1 18.436 5 23.436 00 14704 MM

Alexa Herrington 1 18.574 5 23.574 00 17643 MM

Tyler Woodard 1 18.668 5 23.668 00 17747 MM

Leaha Lindsley 1 19.462 5 24.462 00 18281 MM

Tasha Chevarria 1 19.832 5 24.832 00 9548 MM

Katrina Klotz 1 20.028 5 25.028 00 10644 MM

Kelli Shryock 1 17.586 10 27.586 00 7109 MM

Pam Horner 1 18.344 10 28.344 00 6832 MM

Dwight Barhite 1 18.889 10 28.889 00 9968 MM

Ruby Rodriguez 1 19.689 10 29.689 00 15566 MM

Trey Temple 1 21.627 10 31.627 00 17444 MM

Cali Jo Reisenauer 1 22.162 10 32.162 00 15740 MM

JD Graham 1 17.237 15 32.237 00 9499 MM

Paul Reyes 1 22.704 10 32.704 00 18245 MM

Jocelyn Armstrong 1 22.981 10 32.981 00 18699 MM

Mark Plowman (JR) 1 18.418 15 33.418 00 14397 MM

Derek Edwards 1 28.905 5 33.905 00 19175 MM

Kristie Tow 1 17.457 20 37.457 00 18108 MM

Joan Goodell 1 24.657 15 39.657 00 18096 MM

Courtney Roberts 1 27.173 20 47.173 00 18638 MM

Chris Dye 1 60 50 60 00 15439 MM

Riley Davis 1 60 50 60 00 10070 MM

Trevor Hirshberg 1 60 50 60 00 16068 MM



Stage 5

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Turner Thompson 1 11.963 0 11.963 1D1 $189.0014195 MM

Zane Chunn 1 12.064 0 12.064 1D2 $146.00334 MM

Dylan Lawson 1 12.265 0 12.265 1D3 $109.0012972 MM

Matt Sronce 1 12.327 0 12.327 1D4 $87.001000 MM

Brett Borkowski 1 12.404 0 12.404 1D5 $73.005562 MM

Cain Quam 1 12.421 0 12.421 1D6 $66.0011573 MM

Chad Little 1 12.542 0 12.542 1D7 $58.001305 MM

Abby Esau 1 12.546 0 12.546 1D8 6892 MM

Keelyn McGiboney 1 12.557 0 12.557 1D9 15537 MM

Lauren Finch 1 12.726 0 12.726 1D10 10617 MM

Crystal Smith 1 12.894 0 12.894 1D11 11167 MM

Taylor Goin 1 12.928 0 12.928 1D12 18003 MM

Jeanne' Davis 1 12.937 0 12.937 1D13 6506 MM

Bobby Chevarria 1 12.966 0 12.966 1D14 9547 MM

Paul Chapman 1 12.972 0 12.972 1D15 3615 MM

Kayla Lewallen 1 12.998 0 12.998 1D16 5723 MM

Clara Oyer 1 13.048 0 13.048 1D17 15011 MM

Jessica Emmons 1 13.068 0 13.068 1D18 5536 MM

Faythe Yarbrough 1 13.313 0 13.313 1D19 18064 MM

Jesse Anderson 1 13.357 0 13.357 1D20 18037 MM

Lincoln Male 1 13.413 0 13.413 1D21 15755 MM

Tyler Chambers 1 13.421 0 13.421 2D1 $162.0014309 MM

Tammy Billingsley - Heath 1 13.502 0 13.502 2D2 $125.001409 MM

Ella Kelly 1 13.516 0 13.516 2D3 $94.0017901 MM

Kelli Shryock 1 13.538 0 13.538 2D4 $75.007109 MM

Carrie Hirshberg 1 13.554 0 13.554 2D5 $62.009299 MM

Jerry Jacobs 1 13.644 0 13.644 2D6 $56.008105 MM

Rob Boucher 1 13.649 0 13.649 2D7 $50.0011927 MM

Amber Rinell 1 13.678 0 13.678 2D8 13797 MM

Troy Kerr 1 13.718 0 13.718 2D9 9695 MM

Mark Plowman (JR) 1 13.847 0 13.847 2D10 14397 MM

Dan Littlefield 1 13.893 0 13.893 2D11 15324 MM

Kay LaCoe 1 14.008 0 14.008 2D12 14340 MM

Morgan Stumpf 1 14.013 0 14.013 2D13 13508 MM

Justin Smith 1 14.042 0 14.042 2D14 16638 MM

Avery Persch 1 14.16 0 14.16 2D15 16722 MM

Christa Paterson 1 14.182 0 14.182 2D16 10875 MM

Rafe Persch 1 14.193 0 14.193 2D17 16721 MM

Alexa Herrington 1 14.299 0 14.299 2D18 17643 MM

Melynda Larsen 1 14.331 0 14.331 2D19 14832 MM

Pete Melby 1 14.441 0 14.441 2D20 17535 MM

Dan Byrd 1 14.458 0 14.458 2D21 1726 MM

Curtis Clausen 1 14.461 0 14.461 3D1 $108.0010776 MM

Keith Benz 1 14.472 0 14.472 3D2 $83.0014156 MM



Stage 5

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Justin Alps 1 14.627 0 14.627 3D3 $62.0018758 MM

KC Goin 1 14.657 0 14.657 3D4 $50.0018000 MM

Ashley Kindred 1 14.673 0 14.673 3D5 $42.0016090 MM

Nathanial Reams 1 14.787 0 14.787 3D6 $37.0019679 MM

John Krohmer 1 14.793 0 14.793 3D7 $33.0010861 MM

Tristen Wikel 1 14.824 0 14.824 3D8 18058 MM

Ramiro Gonzalez 1 14.865 0 14.865 3D9 19153 MM

Amy Moon 1 14.928 0 14.928 3D10 16664 MM

Mary Shue 1 15.029 0 15.029 3D11 14354 MM

Robin Howard 1 15.224 0 15.224 3D12 14759 MM

Tasha Chevarria 1 15.465 0 15.465 3D13 9548 MM

Katrina Klotz 1 15.544 0 15.544 3D14 10644 MM

Sabrina Lewallen 1 15.6 0 15.6 3D15 5721 MM

Ali Cooper 1 15.619 0 15.619 3D16 17706 MM

Kristie Tow 1 15.794 0 15.794 3D17 18108 MM

Tyler Woodard 1 16.04 0 16.04 3D18 17747 MM

Ricky Broussard 1 16.145 0 16.145 3D19 17993 MM

Chrissy Lindahl 1 16.193 0 16.193 3D20 19505 MM

Lisa Dippel 1 16.226 0 16.226 3D21 3083 MM

Jessica Baker 1 16.367 0 16.367 4D1 $81.0019118 MM

Stacey Moon 1 16.954 0 16.954 4D2 $62.0017496 MM

Cali Jo Reisenauer 1 17.632 0 17.632 4D3 $47.0015740 MM

Ruby Rodriguez 1 17.64 0 17.64 4D4 $37.0015566 MM

Julie Saretsky 1 17.856 0 17.856 4D5 $31.0015965 MM

Traci Garland 1 18.152 0 18.152 4D6 $28.0014771 MM

Kenda Lenseigne 1 18.205 0 18.205 4D7 $25.0087 MM

Harley Armstrong 1 18.218 0 18.218 4D8 18698 MM

Jodi Kelly 1 18.816 0 18.816 4D9 17900 MM

Judy Moore 1 19.072 0 19.072 4D10 3955 MM

Jocelyn Armstrong 1 20.031 0 20.031 4D11 18699 MM

Judd Casperson 1 20.079 0 20.079 4D12 16945 MM

Jaye Kukowski 1 20.299 0 20.299 4D13 13057 MM

Nicole Wood 1 20.31 0 20.31 4D14 18623 MM

Ryan Greer 1 20.517 0 20.517 4D15 20018 MM

Joan Goodell 1 20.541 0 20.541 4D16 18096 MM

Paul Reyes 1 21.533 0 21.533 4D17 18245 MM

Julie Lane 1 22.063 0 22.063 4D18 19210 MM

Lee Jean Stafford 1 22.892 0 22.892 4D19 4860 MM

Wendell Stamey 1 22.952 0 22.952 4D20 17462 MM

Rachelle Henne 1 28.398 0 28.398 4D21 8690 MM

Scott Strader 1 12.5 5 17.5 00 14704 MM

JD Casperson 1 12.745 5 17.745 00 16515 MM

David Mitchell 1 13.159 5 18.159 00 14745 MM

LillyAnn Chromey 1 13.191 5 18.191 00 14601 MM



Stage 5

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Trey Casperson 1 13.303 5 18.303 00 16944 MM

Mike Lewallen 1 13.472 5 18.472 00 5720 MM

Diane Male 1 14.221 5 19.221 00 11421 MM

Scott Vanderhoofven 1 14.243 5 19.243 00 17285 MM

Hayden Phillips 1 14.295 5 19.295 00 15594 MM

Chad Brewer 1 14.304 5 19.304 00 10084 MM

Joe Shinkle 1 14.322 5 19.322 00 19475 MM

Jason Erhardt 1 14.546 5 19.546 00 12066 MM

Leaha Lindsley 1 15.1 5 20.1 00 18281 MM

David Royal 1 15.14 5 20.14 00 15031 MM

Diane Holmes 1 15.155 5 20.155 00 1938 MM

Pam Horner 1 15.483 5 20.483 00 6832 MM

Dwight Barhite 1 15.552 5 20.552 00 9968 MM

Mike Daniels 1 15.567 5 20.567 00 17198 MM

Leanne Louive 1 15.579 5 20.579 00 16967 MM

Tamara Berezay 1 16.007 5 21.007 00 8760 MM

Steve Kukowski 1 17.459 5 22.459 00 15900 MM

De Chapman 1 12.739 10 22.739 00 3616 MM

Taryn Thompson 1 12.829 10 22.829 00 14196 MM

Dale Klotz 1 13.463 10 23.463 00 10643 MM

Trey Temple 1 13.95 10 23.95 00 17444 MM

Justin Talbot 1 18.959 5 23.959 00 19842 MM

Emily Honeyman 1 14.135 10 24.135 00 17688 MM

Derek Edwards 1 14.428 10 24.428 00 19175 MM

Jaci Rae Reisenauer 1 15.34 10 25.34 00 15738 MM

Tammy Knopp 1 20.511 5 25.511 00 13715 MM

Matt Yarbrough 1 20.894 5 25.894 00 19510 MM

Courtney Roberts 1 21.756 5 26.756 00 18638 MM

Justin Byars 1 23.135 5 28.135 00 16777 MM

Kourtnee Metz 1 13.719 15 28.719 00 18213 MM

Callen Chevarria 1 18.801 10 28.801 00 11577 MM

Jackie Materi 1 19.546 10 29.546 00 17625 MM

Adam Davis 1 14.74 15 29.74 00 6505 MM

Stephanie Brewer 1 20.546 10 30.546 00 10083 MM

David Price 1 16.432 15 31.432 00 8571 MM

Nekkei Sanford 1 12.747 20 32.747 00 16699 MM

Steve Flint 1 24.187 10 34.187 00 17978 MM

Riley Davis 1 22.148 15 37.148 00 10070 MM

JD Graham 1 13.509 25 38.509 00 9499 MM

Ben Harness 1 14.401 25 39.401 00 18640 MM

Chris Dye 1 60 60 60 00 15439 MM

Trevor Hirshberg 1 60 60 60 00 16068 MM



Stage 5

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout


